' HE G ORING ' S

Cc O CKTAILS

You can’t beat the classics, but you can sometimes give them a little lift.

This season’s cocktail menu is based on favourites that have been drunk at
The Goring since 1910, enhanced with infusions of herbs grown in our own
gardens. Fabulous locally created mixers, bitters, liqueurs and spirits from fellow
Royal Warrant holders have also been incorporated, as well as locally grown fruits.

Pickle me up
Let us incite your senses with this surprising creation of autumn, winter is
coming so let’s pickle us up.
Copper Head Black Batch, Casoni wild berry liqueur, pickled onion syrup,
chocolate bitter and then lastly topped up with kombucha .




Rosehip Royale £20
A regal adaption of the Pimm’s Royale.

Pimm’s No. 6 Cup, Sacred Rosehip Cup, a ‘summer sherbert’ of strawberries,
Cucumber, mint and rose, Champagne.

Garden Negroni £18
Grandpa Goring’s regular drink was a Negroni. It’s about time we freshened it up.
Tarquin’s Cornish gin, Absenteroux Provencal vermouth, Luxardo bitter bianco,
Seedlip ‘Garden’, a touch of matcha tea, red amaranth.

Porto Gibson £18
A Classic Gibson Martini given new life with the fruity and floral
Graham’s No.5 white port from our bar manager’s home country.

No. 3 gin, Graham’s blend No.5 white port, Bramley & Gage dry vermouth,
clarified citrus, Tiago’s home-pickled physalis.

Queen Victoria's Fizz £20
A Champagne cocktail extraordinaire fortified with a vodka distilled in
Victoria Park.

East London Liquor Company vodka, HK baiju, pineapple & sage bitters,
‘Miracle Foamer’, sugar-free syrup, Champagne.

The Pink Thing £18
A light, slightly creamy fizz, inspired by London post-boxes.

Beefeater 24 gin, our own hibiscus & rose vermouth, lemon, cream,

Fix8 strawberry & tulsi kombucha, a touch of absinthe.



Garden Gimlet £18
A floral and layered take on the Gimlet, with a float of Champagne.
Beefeater 24 gin, Italicus bergamot liqueur, Earl Grey & tonic cordial,

green strawberry bitters, Champagne & a rose sugar rim.

The Goring Cup £18

A historic aperitif that once refreshed patrons of the neighbouring oyster and
Champagne bars owned by Mr. James Pimm’s. Perfect for seafood or general
meanders in The Goring Gardens.

Pimm’s No. 6 Cup, dry sherry, Aperol, Merlet forest strawberry liqueur, Tarquin’s
‘Cornish pastis’, cucumber bitters, fruit and herbs from our garden.

Topped with homemade salty lemonade.

New Cuban

£20
The Mojito justifiably remains a stalwart of the cocktail scene and has seen
many interpretations, including the venerable Old Cuban. We’ve added a
touch of strawberry for our own new take.
Havana Club 3years rum, Champagne, mint and lime cordials,
green strawberry bitters, fresh mint, Champagne.

Margareta £18
Not a miss-spelling: A Margarita with a bit more “vim” and spice,

just like Her Ladyship.

Curado Espadin tequila, lemon balm, verbena, London Crate cider

reduction, hibiscus, sage foam.



Game, Set and Match! £18

A complex and powerful rum concoction with the silky-smooth viscosity and fruity
frivolity of a slathered scone.

East London Liquor Company Demerara rum, Smith & Cross Navy-strength rum,
Charteuse, Merlet forest strawberry liqueur, lemon and Cox’s apple juice filtered
and refined with clotted cream and berry jam.

Mc Mafia £18

The unholy union of Black Russian and Whisky Mac, with booze infused coffee
beans and a delicious ginger liqueur created by King Edward VII’s physician.
Coconut Chivas 12 years Scotch, coffee-infused Kamm & Sons, King’s Ginger, a touch
of honey & a salt, coffee and coconut rim.

The Madness of King George

£18
King George IlI’s favourite Whisky, turned into an apple Manhattan.
Johnnie Walker Black Label, Kingston Somerset Black apple aperitif, Dubonnet,
Bramley & Gage elderflower liqueur, Bob’s lavender bitters.

Randy Alexander £18

The Brandy Alexander is something of an overlooked digestive, whose
venereous side effects are well known. We’ve added a banana twist: Look out!
Merlet VSOP cognac, Tempus Fugit banana liqueur, créme de cacao, cream,
cinnamon dusting.



These taste better than our alcoholic concoctions.
It’s just a shame they won't make your conversation any more interesting.

Cup No. Zero £11

A Pimm’s cup for abstainers.

Monin bitter syrup, Everleaf non-alcoholic aperitif, berries, cucumber, apple,
orange, cinnamon, elderflower, lemon, & soda.

Garden Dew £11

A fruity “Champagne” fizz to evoke summer (on the inside, at least).

Seedlip Garden 108 non-alcoholic ‘spirit’, fresh raspberries, lime, Fix8 strawberry
& tulsi kombucha, non-alcoholic ‘Champagne’.

Eastern Cloud £11
A tropical take on the Sour.

Everleaf non-alcoholic aperitif, coconut water, pineapple, lemon, lavender & citrus
foam.

PRESS SMOTTHIES

Supper berries smoothie £10
Cold pressed Apple, Banana, Coconut Water, Strawberry, Blueberry, Raspberry,
Coconut Milk and Lime.

Supper Green Smoothie £10
Cold pressed Apple, Banana, Cucumber, Spinach, Lemon, Avocado, Guarana,
Moringa, and Cayenne.

Supper Glow Smoothie £10
Cold pressed Apple, Banana, Orange, Avocado, Lemon, Ginger, Turmeric, Black
Pepper and Cayenne Pepper






w I N E

BY T HE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE

Ayala Brut Majeur, The Goring Cuvee, Ay, France, NV
Bollinger Special Cuvee Brut, Ay, France, NV
Billecart-Salmon Brut Rose, Mareuil-sur-Ay, France, NV
Laurent-Perrier, Grand Siecle Brut, France NV

Krug Grande Cuvee Brut, Reims, France

WHITE WINE

Sauvignon Blanc, Domaine du Peras,

Pays d’Oc, France, 2018

Camel Valley, Bacchus Dry, Cornwall, England, 2017
Sancerre, Lucien Crochet, Loire Valley, France, 2017
Hamilton Russell Vineyards CharOdonnay,
Hemel-En-Aarde Valley, South Africa, 2018

150ml
£20.00
£22.00
£29.00
£35.00
£59.00

175ml

£12.00

£13.00

£17.00

£18.00

Grosset Polish Hill Riesling, Clare Valley, Australia, 2016 £23.00

Chablis 1er Cru Vaillons,

Domaine William Fevre, Burgundy, France, 2017

£23.00

Meursault Cuvée Loppin The Goring Cuvée by Albert Bichot,

Hospices de Beaune, France, 2015

£30.00

Bottle
£78.00
£90.00
£145.00
£215.00
£290.00

Bottle

£38.00

£51.00

£70.00

£81.00
£91.00

£94.00

£180.00



ROSE WINE
Pinot Grigio Rosato, Ponte Pietra, Veneto, Italy, 2018

Whispering Angel, Chateau D’Esclans, Provence, France, 2018

RED WINE

Les Vignes de I'Eglise,

Grenache, Merlot, Pays d’'Oc, France, 2018
Cotes-du-Rhone Belleruche, Chapoutier,

Rhone Valley, France, 2017

Huia Pinot Noir, Marlborough, New Zealand, 2015
Cotes du Roussillon Villages Les Orris,

Domaine Boucabeille, Roussillon, France, 2015
Les Cadrans de Lassegue,

Second Wine of Chateau Lassegue, Saint-Emilion, France
Mercurey 1¢ Cru Clos du Chateau de Montaigu,

Domaine Meix Foulot, Burgundy, France, 2017

175ml

£12.00

£18.00

175ml

£11.00

£14.00
£17.00

£17.50

£21.00

£22.00

Bottle

£38.00

£71.00

Bottle

£36.00

£47.00
£69.00

£72.00

£85.00

£86.00



C HA M P A G N E

BY T HE B OTTILE

Pol Roger “Reserve Brut”, Epernay, France, NV £93.00
Louis Roederer “Brut Premier”, Reims, France, NV £93.00
Henriot “Blanc de Blancs”, Reims, France, NV £96.00
Ruinart “Blanc de Blancs Brut”, Reims, France, NV £138.00
Bollinger “La Grande Annee Brut”, Ay, France, 2007 £195.00
Taittinger “Comtes de Champagne” “Blanc de Blancs Brut”,

Reims, France, 2006 £210.00
Dom Perignon Moet & Chandon, Epernay, France, 2008 £280.00
Krug “Grande Cuvee Brut”, Reims, France, NV £290.00

Cristal Louis Roederer, Reims, France, 1996 £750.00



ROSE CHAMPAGNE

B'Y THE B OTTILE

Ruinart “R Brut Rose”, Reims, France, NV £120.00
Billecart-Salmon “Brut Rose”, Mareuil-sur-Ay, France, NV £145.00
Bollinger “La Grande Annee Brut Rose”, Ay, France, 2007 £210.00
Krug “Brut Rose”, Reims, France, NV £410.00

M A GNUMS OF

Cc HA M P A G N E

Ayala Brut Majeur The Goring Cuvee, Ay, France, NV £148.00
Bollinger Special Cuvee, Ay, France, NV £178.00
Taittinger Prestige Rose, Reims, France, NV £178.00
Ruinart “R Brut Rose”, Reims, France, NV £240.00
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs, Reims, France, NV £250.00

Krug “Grande Cuvee Brut”, Reims, France, NV £600.00



S ¢ 0T CH

HIGHLAND

Dalmore 12 years

Dalmore 15 years

Dalmore King Alexander
Dalwhinnie 15 years
Glenmorangie La Santa
Glenmorangie Original 10 years
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban
Oban 14 years

Royal Brackla 12 years

SPEYSIDE

Aberlour 10 years

Aberlour A’bunadh

Balvenie Caribbean cask
Balvenie Double Wood 12 years
Cardhu 12 years

Cragganmore 12 years
Glenfarclas 15

Glenfiddich 12 years
Glenfiddich Reserve cask
Glenlivet 12 years

Glenlivet 15 years

Glenlivet 18 years

Goring 9 years

Macallan 12 years double cask
Macallan 12 years sherry cask
Macallan 18 years sherry cask
Macallan 25 years sherry cask

LOWLAND
Auchentoshan Three Wood
Glenkinchie 12 years

w HISKY

£15
£22
£50
£17
£17
£15
£17
£17
£17

£15
£25
£20
£15
£15
£15
£20
£15
£25
£15
£20
£30
£15
£20
£25
£85
£30



ISLAY

Ardbeg 10 years
Bowmore 12years
Bowmorel5 years
Lagavulin 16 years
Laphroaig 25 years
Laphroaig Quarter cask

ISLANDS

Highland Park 12 years
Highland Park 18 years
Talisker 10 years

CAMPBELTOWN
Springbank 10 years
Springbank 15 years

BLENDED SCOTCH

Berry Bros & Rudd Speyside Blend
Chivas 12 years

Chivas 18 years

Chivas Royal Salute

Compass Box Peat Monster
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Johnnie Walker King George V

IRISH WHISKEY

Inish Turk Beg Maiden Voyage
Jameson Black Barrel
Redbreast 15 years
Redbreast12 years

Tullamore Dew

£17
£15
£20
£20
£128
£17

£15
£30
£15

£15
£25

£15
£12
£20
£40
£15
£14
£40
£125

£200
£15
£25
£15
£15



AMERICAN WHISKEY
Balcones Baby Blue
Blanton’s Gold

Bulleit Rye

Crown Royal

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel
Knob Creek

Lot 40

Maker’s Marks

Rebel Yell Small Batch
Sazerac

Whistling Pig 10 years
Willett’s Pot Still
Woodford Reserve

JAPANESE WHISKY
Hakushu Distiller’s Reserve
Hibiki Harmony

Mars Maltage Cosmo

Nikka from the Barrel

Nikka Pure Malt Black
Yamazaki 18

Yamazaki Distiller’s Reserve

NEW WORLD WHISKY
Amrut Fusion

Kavalan Sherry Oak
Starward Malt

£25
£15
£15
£15
£15
£14
£15
£15
£17
£25

£15

£20

£22
£15
£17
£125
£20



G I N

Bath Tub £13
Beefeater 24 £13
Beefeater Burrough’s Reserve £22
Beefeater London Dry £12
City of London Old Tom £13
Copperhead Black Batch £13
East India Company £13
East LondonLiquor Company London Dry £13
Fifty Pounds £15
Gin Mare £14
Gin Sul £14
Hendrick’s £14
Hepple £18
Ki No Bi £15
London No.1 £13
Monkey 47 £17
No.3 London Dry Gin £13
Panarea Sunset £14
Plymouth Navy Strength £14
Plymouth £13
Rock Rose £13
Seedlip Garden (0% abv) £10
Silent Pool £13
Sipsmith London Dry £14
Star of Bombay £14
Stranger & Sons £14
Tanqueray No. TEN £14
Tarquin’s Navy Gin £13
Tarquin’s Strawberry & Lime £13

Tarquin’s £13



V OD KA

Absolut Elyx £13
Beluga Gold Line £40
Beluga Noble £15
Belvedere £14
Chase £15
Crystal Head £15
East London £13
Grey Goose £16
Ketel One £14
Konik’s Tail £14
Ogilvy £14
Sauvelle £13
Sipsmith £13
Tito’s £13
Vestal £13

T EQUILA & MEZCAL

BLANCO

Avion Blanco £13
Curado Espadin £15
Ocho Blanco £13
Olmeca Altos Blanco £12
Patron Silver £17
REPOSADO

Casamigos Reposado £18
Clase Azul Reposado £43
Olmeca Altos Reposado £15
ANEJO

Avion 44 £45
Don Julio 1942 £45
Enemigo 89 Anejo Cristalino £20
MEZCAL

Alipus Joven Espadin Mezcal £14
Marca Negra Tobala £25

Quiquiriqui Mezcal £15



R UM & C A CHAZC(CA

Angostura 1824 £20
Appleton Estate V/X £13
Bacardi 8 £14
Bacardi Superior £12
Clement Rhum Vieux Agricole £13
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva £15
East London Liquor Company Demerara Rum £12
Gosling’s Family Reserve £20
Havana 3 years £13
Havana 7 years £15
Havana Maestro £19
Leblon Cachaga £13
Mount Gay Eclipse £12
Novo Fogo Cachacga £13
Plantation Grande Reserve £13
Smith&Cross Navy Strength £12
Zacapa XO £35

P IS C O

El Governador £13



VSOP

Courvoisier

Frapin

Merlet Brothers Blend
Rémy Martin

X0

Courvoisier Napoléon
Courvoisier
Delamain Pale & Dry
Hennessy XO

Hine Antique

Martell Cordon Bleu
Merlet XO

Remy Martin

HORS D’AGE

C O G NAC

Daniel Bouju Reserve Familiale

Frangois de Maranges 1910

Hennessy Paradis
Louis XIII Remy Martin
Richard Hennessy

£14
£14
£13
£14

£27
£29
£25
£37
£35
£35

£40

£150
£220
£100
£350
£200



AR MA G N A C

VSOP

Chateau de Laubabe
Domaine de Miselle
Janneau

X0

Castarede

Chateau de Laubade 1997
Janneau

HORS D’AGE

Baron de Sigognac 25 years
Castarede 1979

Chateau de Laubade 1997

C ALV ADOS

Chateau du Breuil 20 years
Chateau du Breuil Fine Pays D’Auge
Chateau du Breuil XO

Dupont Fine Calvados

Dupont Hors D’Age

G R AP P A

Capovilla Grappa Di Amarone
Cocchi Grappa Doree

£15
£15
£13

£18
£20
£20

£37
£28
£28

£48
£25
£45
£17
£22

£20
£15



AP ERITIFS

Aperol £10
Campari £10
Cocchi Americano £10
Dubonnet £10
Kina L’Aero d’Or £10
Kingston Black £10
Lillet Blanc £10
Luxardo bitter Bianco £10

VERMOUTH &

A M A R O

Absenteroux £10
Antica Formula £10
Asterley Brothers Amaro £10
Averna £10
Bramley & Gage Dry £10
Cocchi Rosa £10
Cocchi Vermouth Di Torino £10
Fernet Branca £10
Mancino Bianco Ambrato £10
Mancino Rosso Amaranto £10
Mancino Sakura £10
Mancino Secco £10
Montenegro £10

Noilly Extra Dry £10



S HERRY

70ml
Gonzales Byass Apostoles “Palo Cortado”30 years £15
Gonzales Byass Del Duque “Amontilhado” 30 years £15
Gonzales Byass Matusalem “Oloroso” 30 years £15
Gonzales Byass Noe “Pedro Ximenez” 30 years £15
Tio Pepe Palomino Fino (100ml) £10
P O R T

Glass Bottle

100ml
Croft LBV £9 £46
Fonseca Guimaraes Vintage 2004 £12 £70
Graham’s White Port £9

Taylor’s Tawny 20 years £14 £85



BOTTLED BEER
Whitstable Bay Lager
Sambrook’s Pale Ale
Crate IPA

Crate Cider
Non-alcoholic

B E E R

330ml
£10
£10
£10
£10
£7



S O FT DRINKS

COFFEE £6.50

TEA £6.50
Your waiter will explain our selection

JUICE

Apple Juice £6
Pineapple Juice £6
Cranberry Juice £6
Tomato Juice £6
Orange Juice £6
Grapefruit Juice £6
MIXER

Coca Cola £5
Diet Coke £5
Franklin & Sons Ginger Ale £4
Franklin & Sons Ginger Beer £4
Franklin & Sons Lemon Tonic £4
Franklin & Sons Lemonade £4
Franklin & Sons Light Tonic £4
Franklin & Sons Rhubarb & Hibiscus Tonic £5
Franklin & Sons Soda £4
Franklin & Sons Strawberry & Raspberry £5
Franklin & Sons Tonic £4
KOMBUCHA

Fix 8 Strawberry & Tulsi £10
Real Kombucha Royal Flush £10
WATER

Blenheim Place Mineral water 330ml £4

Blenheim Place Mineral water 750ml £6.50



For the benefit of our guests, a guideline of the alcoholic strength
of all beverages is as follows:

Alcohol by Volume:

Champagne 12.0% - 13.0% Ricard 45.0%

White Wine 12.0% - 14.5% Sherry 15.5% - 17.5%
Red Wine 12.0% - 15.0% Pernod 40.0%

Beers 4.2% - 5.2% Vodka 37.5% - 40.0%
Vermouth 14.8% - 18.0% Gin 37.5% - 57.0%
Campari 25.0% Rum 37.5% - 55.0%
Cognac 35.0% - 47.0% Whisky 40.0% - 60.8%

The Goring Bar at The Goring Hotel encourages responsible drinking.
In accordance with the Weights and Measures Act 1995, the measure for
the sale of spirits and liqueurs on the premises is 50mi,

Wines are available in 175ml and Champagne at 150m! as standard.
Smaller measures of wine and spirits are available upon request.

All prices are inclusive of VAT.
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to the bill.



